

**OAK CREEK SOIL RELOCATION
PROJECT 8001 S. 6TH STREET
BID DATE: 8/19/16**

				A.W. OAKS & SONS, INC		MUSSON BROS., INC		EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC		C.W. PURPERO, INC		SUPERWESTERN, INC		WILLKOMM ESCAVATING & GRADING						
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price					
1	LOAD, HAUL & STOCKPILE SOIL	20,000	UF	\$8.75	\$175,000.00	\$9.00	\$180,000.00	\$9.75	\$195,000.00	\$9.25	\$185,000.00	\$10.96	\$219,200.00	\$12.27	\$245,400.00					
2	SILT FENCE	1,250	LF	\$1.85	\$2,312.50	\$1.60	\$2,000.00	\$1.60	\$2,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.60	\$2,000.00	\$2.51	\$3,137.50					
4	TRACKING PAD	2	EA	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00	\$1,818.00	\$3,636.00					
5	SEDIMENT & DUST CONTROL	1	LS	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$7,300.00					
7	FURNISH & PLACE 2" TOPSOIL	11,500	SY	\$1.15	\$13,225.00	\$2.00	\$23,000.00	\$0.65	\$7,475.00	\$1.75	\$20,125.00	\$0.30	\$3,450.00	\$2.29	\$26,335.00					
8	HYDROSEED/MULCH, 8001 S. 6TH STREET SITE	11,500	SY	\$0.80	\$9,200.00	\$0.70	\$8,050.00	\$0.75	\$8,625.00	\$0.80	\$9,200.00	\$0.50	\$5,750.00	\$0.76	\$8,740.00					
9	SEED FOR VEGETATIVE COVER - STOCKPILE AT 8850 S. 5TH AVENUE SITE	1	LS	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,095.00	\$4,095.00	\$4,394.24	\$4,394.24					
Total					\$221,537.50	Total		\$227,090.00	Total		\$228,040.00	Total		\$229,425.00	Total		\$240,595.00	Total		\$298,942.74